
APPLICATIONS

S A F E T Y 
CARTRIDGESTHQ 35/40

NEW SINGLE LEVER 
WITH SECURITY
When a mechanical Single Lever Cartridge is combined with a Vernet thermostatic element, 
it creates THQ safety cartridges. With this new technology, being scalded is impossible.

&QUALITY 
CERTIFICATIONS

100% quality control: 

each cartridge is individually 

checked for leakage and 

antiscald function

Materials are certified to 

drinkable water regulation  

requirements

/ SAFETY
The Vernet Technology:
   - limits the hot water temperature
   - ensures antiscald security in case of   
cold water failure

/ INTERCHANGEABLE
Directly replaces a mechanical single lever 
cartridge with distributor

/ SAVINGS 
Temperature is obtained with minimum 
water and energy

/ EXTENDED RANGE
- available in Ø35mm or Ø40mm
- available in Single Lever or Sequential

T E M P E R AT U R E 
L I M I T I N G

Shower - Washbasin - Kitchen sink - Bidet
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Direction of the flow rate opening 19°

DIMENSIONS (in mm)

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

/ Safety temperature limitation: 45°C 
or according to your requirement

/ Temperature limitation stability 
regardless of inlet hydraulic or 
temperature conditions
 

/ Watertightness: according to EN817

/ High quality materials

/ Mixing angle: 108°

T E C H N I C A L 
P E R F O R M A N C E S

Technical drawings are available on request

S A F E T Y 
CARTRIDGESTHQ 35/40
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THQ40SLD THQ35SLD
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FLOW RATE VS TEMPERATURE

THQ40SLD THQ35SLD 

Flow rate ± 10 %
(l/min)

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

0

5

15

20

25
50 60 70

10

80 90 100 110

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Temperature 
(°C)

Temperature 
(°F)

Fl
ow

 ra
te

 ±
 10

 %
 

(G
PM

)


